PENSIONER SPECIALS

PENSIONERS LUNCH HOME ROAST
STARTER: SOUP OF THE DAY STARTER: SOUP OF THE DAY

|
|
MAINS: CHICKEN SCHNITZEL T MAINS: ROAST BEEF OR PORK
or BEEF LASAGNE & SALAD : SERVED WITH RICE,
or CURRY & RICE : ROAST POTATOES, TWO
or FISH & CHIPS I VEGETABLES & GRAVY.
or BURGER & CHIPS :
or STEW/BAKE OF THE DAY
Ask your waiter which main courses are available :
DESSERT: ICE CREAM & : DESSERT: ICE CREAM &
CHOCOLATE SAUCE 1 CHOCOLATE SAUCE
|
3 COURSE: R85 I 3 COURSE: R95
2COURSE: R75  ,  2COURSE: R85

MAIN ONLY: Ré5 MAIN ONLY: R75

AVAILABLE FROM MONDAY TO SATURDAY
Lunch: 12H00 - 17H00

EVERY MONDAY, WEDNESDAY & SUNDAY.

ABOVE THE WAVES.......ABOVE THE REST



SPECIALS

200g Sirloin Steak or
Chicken Schnitzel & Sauce R119

Monday to Friday, Saturday lunch & Sunday dinner only

3 Course Lunch/Dinner R129

Monday to Friday, Saturday lunch & Sunday dinner only

3 Course Home Roast R139

Monday to Friday, Saturday lunch & Sunday dinner only

Steak and Calamairi R169

Monday to Friday, Saturday lunch & Sunday dinner only

Fishermans Platter R269
Eisbein R129

CARVERY BUFFET R22%

AVAILABLE ON - SATURDAYS FROM 6:30PM - 10:30PM; SUNDAYS FROM 12:00PM - 4:00PM

fat Cats

COCKTAIL LOUNGE & BAR

507 OFF COCKTAILS

EVERY MONDAY, WEDNESDAY & SUNDAY.
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BREAKFAST & LIGHT LUNCH

B R EA K FAST MON-SAT FROM 8AM TO 12NOON

SPECIAL BREAKFAST 45
Two eggs (Poached,Scrambled or Fried), Two Rashers of Bacon, Tomato, Chips
& one Slice of Buttered Toast (Tea/Coffee included for Pensioners)

Farmhouse 79

Two eggs (Poached,Scrambled or Fried), Two Rashers of Bacon,Beef Sausage, Tomato,Mushrooms,
Chips & Buttered Toast (Tea/Coffee included for Pensioners)

Executive 109
Two eggs (Poached,Scrambled or Fried), Two Rashers of Bacon,Beef Sausage, 100g Sirloin Steak,
Tomato,Mushrooms,Chips & Buttered Toast (Tea/Coffee included for Pensioners)

3 Egg Omelettes -

Plain 39
Cheese 54
Cheese & Tomato 59
Bacon, Cheese & Tomato 73
Bacon, Cheese & Mushroom 83
LlGHT LUNCH MON-SAT FROM 11AM to 5PM
Chicken Curry - Served with rice 89
Beef Schwarma 89
Pita, Filled with Beef & Tzatziki served with chips or salad
Fish & Salad 98
Battered fillet of Hake served with a salad or chips
Half Full
Chicken Wrap 69 89
Chicken strips, Feta & Avo served with salad or chips
Beef Wrap 75 95
Beef strips, Feta & Avo. served with salad or chips
SAN DWICH ES MON-SAT FROM 11AM to 5pm TRAMEZZI N IS MON-SAT FROM 11AM to 5pm
White or Wholewheat (Plain or Toasted) Served with Salad or Chips
Served with Salad or Chips
Chicken Mayonnaise 69
Cheese & Tomato 55 Bacon, Cheese & Tomato 75
Chicken Mayonnaise 59 Bacon, Cheese & Avocado (when available) 89
Bacon & Cheese 59
Bacon & E 59
99 CAKES
Bacon, Cheese & Tomato 75  Ask your waitron for today’s selection
Cake with Coffee or Tea 55
Bacon, Cheese & Avocado (when Available) 75 Slice of Cake 39
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MENU

SURFSIDE

STARTERS

CHEESE GARLIC ROLL 42
Topped with a choice of Mozzarella, Cheddar or Feta

BACON GARLIC ROLL 62
With Bacon bits. Topped with a choice of Mozzarella, Cheddar or Feta

SOUP OF THE DAY 55
CALAMARI 72
Flour dusted & deep fried. Served with tartare sauce

SNAILS (Per 6) 72
Piping hot from the oven in garlic butter sauce

SNAILS DELUXE (Per 6) 83
As above topped with Mozzarella, Cheddar or Feta

CHICKEN WINGS 72
Sticky chicken wings, served with a BBQ or peri-peri sauce

FRIED BUTTON MUSHROOMS (Crumbed) 72
Served with garlic butter sauce or tartare sauce

PRAWN COCKTAIL 109

Topped with seafood dressing

SALADS

HALF
GREEK SALAD 65 99
With feta cheese and olives
CHICKEN SALAD 69 109
Fresh roast chicken, feta, avocado (when available), egg with garden greens
BAY SALAD 95 139

Prawns, mussels, fish, calamari & fresh greens with seafood dressing

An acceptable gratuity for your server is between 10% and 15%.
A 10% Service charge is automatically added to the bill for tables of six or more.
All our dishes are prepared using fresh ingredients and some dishes may take 30-40 minutes to prepare (up
to 1 hour during busy periods). Your patience is appreciated. No split bills allowed.




P R/ \W N S Served with lemon or garlic butter and rice or chips

15 MEDIUM (Weighs between 19gms & 24gms per Prawn) 159

10 LARGE (Weighs between 25gms & 30gms per Prawn) 169

HAKE & CHIPS 115

Fried or grilled

CALAMARI STEAK 140
Tender calamairi steak, flour dusted and fried in lemon butter

CALAMARI 140
Fried or grilled

HAKE AND CALAMARI 155
Battered fried or grilled Hake with fried or grilled calamari

SEAFOOD MIX 185
Prawns, calamari, mussels & linefish

KINGKLIP FILLET 199
FILLET OF LINE FISH SQ
SOLE SQ

All of the above served with a choice of a baked potato, chips, rice or
vegetables, unless otherwise stated.

PLATTER SPECIALITIES

VEGETARIAN PLATTER 140
Crumbed button mushrooms, onion rings, rice, seasonal vegetables & baked potato.

FISHERMAN'S PLATTER 269
Prawns, calamari, mussels, linefish, battered hake nuggets & crab stick.
Topped with lemon or garlic butter.

SEAFOOD PLATTER 369
Kingklip, prawns, mussels, fried & grilled calamari, battered hake nuggets, crab stick &
linefish. Topped with lemon or garlic butter.

OCEAN PLATTER 499
Platter to share- Prawns, crab sticks, fried calamari, grilled calamari, battered hake
nuggets, linefish & crumbed mussels. Served with lemon or garlic butter.




OUR CHEF RECOMMENDS

BEEF LASAGNE

Served with salad, chips, vegetables or baked potato.

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

Crumbed or grilled chicken fillet served with chips, vegetables or baked potato.

CHICKEN CHEESEMELT SCHNITZEL

Crumbed or grilled chicken fillet topped with mushroom sauce and grated cheese,
served with chips, vegetables or baked potato.

CHICKEN CORDON BLEU

Chicken fillet stuffed with cheese and topped with mushroom and cheese sauce.....delicious!
- with bacon

EISBEIN

Served with chips, vegetables or baked potato & mustard sauce.

FAMILY PLATTER (Platter to share)

Prawns, calamari, hake, chicken pieces, riblets, onion rings and chips.

GRILLS & COMBOS

LADIES STEAK 200g sirloin

SUPER SAUCE STEAK 200g Sirloin with sauce of your choice
SIRLOIN STEAK 300g

MAN-SIZE SIRLOIN 5009

LADIES FILLET 200g

FILLET STEAK 300g

FILLET OCEANBAGGER

Fillet steak stuffed with mussels. Topped with Prawns & Mushroom sauce — Delicious!

SURF 'N SIDE 200g

Sirloin steak with calamari

SURF 'N TURF 200g

Sirloin steak with prawns

BARBEQUE SPARE RIBS s00g
ROYAL RIBS 1kg

RIBS & CALAMARI

RIBS & PRAWNS

119

139

149
169

169

299

139
169
169
229
175
209
209

175

175

175
269
175
175

All of the above served with a choice of a baked potato, chips or vegetables,
unless otherwise stated.




BURGERS

SURFSIDE BURGER 89

SAUCE BURGER 96
With a sauce of your choice

CHEESEMELT BURGER 99

Topped with mushroom sauce & grated cheese

CHICKEN BURGER 96
With a sauce of your choice

CARVERY BUFFET 229

Available on  Saturdays from 6:30pm - 10:30pm.
Sundays from 12:00pm - 4:00pm.

Roast Beef, Pork & Chicken, roast potatoes, hot vegetables, calamari or

fish, rice, gravy, selection of salads, curry, bakes, side dishes & soups with
health bread.

*with dessert (choice of ice cream & chocolate sauce or traditional malva
pudding & custard) 259

**or add any other Menu Dessert 39

Eat as much as you like! Strictly no"DOGGY BAGS” or SHARING.

SAUCES & EXTRAS

SIDE ORDER ONION RINGS 29
SAUCES

Pepper, Mushroom, Cheese & Chilli 35
Cheesemelt 45
BUTTER SAUCES 35
Lemon or Garlic

VEGETABLES OF THE DAY 45
SLIMMERS SIDE SALAD 45
MEAL TOP UP’S (Only as a top up to a main course)

Calamari 39

6 Medium Prawns 59




DESSERTS

ICE CREAM WITH HOT CHOCOLATE SAUCE 52
MALVA PUDDING & CUSTARD 52
CHEESECAKE & CREAM/ICE CREAM 59
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE 59
APPLE CRUMBLE AND CREAM/ICE-CREAM 59
SPECIAL DESSERT OF THE DAY 59
BEVERAGES
100% PURE FRUIT JUICE (orange, Grenadilla, Guava, Mango & Fruit Punch) 30
APPLETISER & GRAPETISER(red or white) 36
FOUNTAIN SOFTDRINKS (Coke ®, Coke ® Zero, Sprite,) 200ml 21
300MI 25

1200ML(JUG) 69

CANNED SOFTDRINKS - 200ml

Schweppes Lemonade, Ginger Ale, Tonic, Dry Lemon, Soda 24
CANNED SOFTDRINKS - 300ml

Coke®, Sprite, Fanta Grape, Fanta Orange, Creme Soda 27
Coke® Zero, Sprite® Zero 25
VALPRE MINERAL WATERS

500ml - Still or Sparkling 24
1000mI = Sparkling 35
1500ml — Still 39
TOMATO COCKTAIL 29
MILKSHAKES - strawberry, Lime, Chocolate, Vanilla, Banana 39
FILTER COFFEE 22
AM ER'CANO Single Espresso with hot water 25
CAPE’UCC' NO Espresso topped with steamed milk 28
CAFE LATTE Steamed milk served with a single espresso 32
ESPRESSO 21
DOUBLE ESPRESSO 25
CEYLON/ ROQIBOS TEA 22
ICED COFFEE 39
FUZE ICE TEA 33
HOT CHOCOLATE/ MILO 39
DOM PEDRO/ IRISH COFFEE 45

An acceptable gratuity for your server is between 10% and 15%.
A 10% Service charge is automatically added to the bill for tables of six or more.
All our dishes are prepared using fresh ingredients and some dishes may take 30-40 minutes to
prepare (up to 1 hour during busy periods). Your patience is appreciated. No split bills allowed.
Fat cats cocktail bar & Lounge: Half price cocktails every Monday, Wednesday, Sunday. Ask
about our facilities for weddings, conferencing and all social and business functions.
Terms and condifions apply.
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STRAND PAVILION, BEACH ROAD, STRAND CEL: 083 900 7489 TEL: 021 853 2748/9 FAX: 086 685 7057 E-MAIL: surfside@mweb.co.za

bottle

x = = up to made from plants
UING WATER_ recyclable bottle

Valpré and the Valpré Um Device are trademarks of The Coca-Cola Company © 2014



MENU

WINE

SPARKLING WINES

J.C. Le Roux Le Domaine 179
“Alight sparkling, low in alcohol with a clean muscat flavour”

J.C. Le Roux La Chanson 179
“Alively ruby red, with a delightful melange of fruity flavours”
WHITE WINES

Graca 105
“A lightly fruity petulant wine”

The Beachhouse Sauvignon Blanc 119
“Light bodied with a bright finish"

Hill & Dale Sauvignon Blanc 122

"An elegant crisp dry wine with style and individuality, with layers of
mouth filling fropical fruit and gentle hints of grass”
Two Oceans Sauvignon Blanc 122
"With its grassy nuances, this dry wine is light, crisp, remarkably

Fresh and very palatable”

Robertson Sauvignon Blanc 129
“A wine with typical grassy character, having a long, dry finish”
Nederburg Stein 129

“Clear, crisp colour with a determined fruity bouquet. Nederburg's
biggest seller”

Kleine Zalze Chenin Blanc 139
“Strong guava combined with ripe pineapples and peach aromas,
complemented by a long, clean, crisp after taste”

Van Loveren Sauvignon Blanc 149
"Aromatic & full-bodied wine with fine nose & hints of melon & figs on
the palate”

Van Loveren Chardonnay 149
“A dry, well balanced wine with clean citrus and light

smokey/nutty tone on the gentle, lingering nose and palate.”
Durbanville Hills Sauvignon Blanc 169

“Itis a full-bodied wine that dazzles with its grassy bouquet while
Tropical fruit combines with subtle gooseberry on the palate”

SURFSIDE

ROSE WINES

Nederburg Rosé 119
“Semi-sweet, Light easy drinking”

Hill & Dale Dry Rosé Merlot 119

"Arefreshing quaffing wine with an abundance of red and
black berry fruits, made in a dry style that will appeal to
lovers of soft accessible wines”

RED WINES

Robertson Ruby Cabernet 119
“Drink young - juicy fruity quaffing red”

Two Oceans Cab.Sauv/Merlot 122

“Berry aromas, grassy undertones, this wine is medium —
bodied fruity and shows class and breeding”

Hill & Dale Dry Pinotage 149

“This plum coloured youthful pinotage shows aromas of
strawberries and prunes. On the palate flavours of berries”

Kleine Zalze Pinotage 169

“This wine shows a deep red colour with intense plum,
mulberry and black fruit flavours”

Van Loveren Merlot 169

“Soft strawberry tones on the nose with arich, fruity palate”
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WINE BY THE GLASS

The Beachhouse Sauvignon Blanc

Two Oceans Sauvignon Blanc

Two Oceans Cabernet/Merlot

Hill & Dale Sauvignon Blanc
Hill & Dale Dry Rose Merlot
Hill & Dale Pinotage

Robertson Sauvignon Blanc

Robertson Ruby Cabernet

Van Loveren Sauvignon Blanc
Van Loveren Chardonnay

Van Loveren Merlot

Nederberg Stein

Nederberg Rosé

Durbanville Hills Sauvignon Blanc

WINE-ON-TAP

Blanc de Blanc

Extra Light

Natural Sweet Rosé DRQSTDYHOF

Claret Select

SHERRY

Old Brown Sherry
Douglas Green- Dry, Medium, Full
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42

44
44

44
44
44

44
44

47
47
55

43
43

59

27
27
27
29

20
24

BEER

Castle Draught -300ml|
-500ml

Castle Lite Draught -300ml
-500m|

Carling Black Label Draught
-300ml
-500m|

Castle 340ml, Hansa 340ml
Black Label 340ml

Windhoek Lager/Light, Amstel
Lager/Radler

Castle Lite, Castle Milkstout
Heineken,Flying Fish

Windhoek Draught Bottle -440ml

Becks non-alcoholic

CIDERS & COOLERS

Hunter's Gold / Dry, Brutal Fruit
Smirnoff Spin
Savanna Dry/Light

SPIRITS

30
37

32
39

35
43

26
28

30
30
32
35

30

32
35
33

Gordon'’s Gin, Smirnoff/ Pushkin Vodka,

Mainstay Cane
Klipdrift, Richelieu

Red Heart, Captain Morgan, Spiced

Gold

Malibu

Southern Comfort

J&B, Bell's, Johnnie Walker Red
Jamesons, Bains

Jack Daniels

Stroh Rum

Johnnie Walker Black Label

LIQUEURS

Sambuca, Kahlta
Amarula

19
21

24
24
24
25
34
37
38
43

22
21

Olmeca(Gold/Silver), Jagermeister 28



50% OFF COCKTAILS

EVERY MONDAY, WEDNESDAY & SUNDAY.

Mango Daiquiri 86
Vodka, Bacardi, Fresh Mango Juice, Lime and Sugar
Strawberry Daiquiri 90

Vodka, Butlers Strawberry, Lime Juice & Strawberry Juice

Pina Colada 96
Bacardi, Malibu, Pineapple Juice & Ice Cream
Lepricon Dreams 98

Malibu, Peachtree Peach Schnapps, Blue Curacao, Spiced
Gold, Grenadine & Grenadilla Juice
Sex on the Beach 76
Peachtree Peach Schnapps, Vodka, Grenadine & Orange
Juice

Long Island Ice Tea 74
Bacardi, Vodka, Gin, Cane, Butlers Triple Sec, Lemon Juice
& Coca Cola

Margarita 86
Tequila, Butlers Triple Sec, Lime & Lemon Juice

Mojito 78
Mint, Lime, Bacardi, Soda Water & Sugar

Apple Martini 64

Vodka, Tang Apple Sour & Apple Juice

Bloody Mary 78
Vodka, Tomato Cocktail, Tobasco, Lemon Juice, Black
Pepper & Worcester Sauce

Iceberg 74

Bacardi, Vodka, Peachtree Peach Schnapps, Butlers Blue
Curacao & Lemonade

Chocolate Monkey 88
Nachtmusiek, Butlers banana, Ice Cream & Cream
Martini 68
Vodka or Gin base with dry or sweet Vermouth
Cosmopolitan 78
Vodka, Butlers Triple Sec, Lime & Cranberry Juice

Down Town Ice Tea 68
Bacardi, Vodka, Gin, Cane, Butlers Blue Curacao,

Lemon Juice & Lemonade

Drunken Fat Cat 76

Southern Comfort, Peachtree Peach Schnapps, PO10C,
Tang Apple Sour, Grenadine, Butlers Blue Curacao &
Orange Juice

SHOOTERS
Tequila 25 Springbokkie 20
BJ 20 Chinese Bubble 20
Lavoka 21 Ponchos 30

ENJOY RESPONSIBLY. NOT FOR SALE TO ANY PERSON UNDER THE AGE OF 18.



50% OFF COCKTAILS

EVERY MONDAY, WEDNESDAY & SUNDAY.

Mango Daiquiri 84
Vodka, Bacardi, Fresh Mango Juice, Lime and Sugar
Strawberry Daiquiri 88

Vodka, Butlers Strawberry, Lime Juice & Strawberry Juice

Pina Colada 94
Bacardi, Malibu, Pineapple Juice & Ice Cream
Lepricon Dreams 98

Malibu, Peachtree Peach Schnapps, Blue Curacao, Spiced
Gold, Grenadine & Grenadilla Juice
Sex on the Beach 76
Peachtree Peach Schnapps, Vodka, Grenadine & Orange
Juice

Long Island Ice Tea 74
Bacardi, Vodka, Gin, Cane, Butlers Triple Sec, Lemon Juice
& Coca Cola

Margarita 84
Tequila, Butlers Triple Sec, Lime & Lemon Juice

Mojito 78
Mint, Lime, Bacardi, Soda Water & Sugar

Apple Martini 64

Vodka, Tang Apple Sour & Apple Juice

Bloody Mary 78
Vodka, Tomato Cocktail, Tobasco, Lemon Juice, Black
Pepper & Worcester Sauce

Iceberg 74

Bacardi, Vodka, Peachtree Peach Schnapps, Butlers Blue
Curacao & Lemonade

Chocolate Monkey 86
Nachtmusiek, Butlers banana, Ice Cream & Cream
Martini 68
Vodka or Gin base with dry or sweet Vermouth
Cosmopolitan 78
Vodka, Butlers Triple Sec, Lime & Cranberry Juice

Down Town Ice Tea 68
Bacardi, Vodka, Gin, Cane, Butlers Blue Curacao,

Lemon Juice & Lemonade

Drunken Fat Cat 76

Southern Comfort, Peachtree Peach Schnapps, PO10C,
Tang Apple Sour, Grenadine, Butlers Blue Curacao &
Orange Juice

SHOOTERS
Tequila 25 Springbokkie 19
BJ 19 Chinese Bubble 19
Lavoka 21 Ponchos 30

ENJOY RESPONSIBLY. NOT FOR SALE TO ANY PERSON UNDER THE AGE OF 18.
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